/) TOURNAMENT RESULTS/SPORTING CLAYS HEE

RESULTS FROM RECENT REGISTERED SHOOTS

STC SPORTING CLAYS
AUGUSTA, KS

9/6/2021

TWO 100 TARGET/5 STAND

SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 1: TWO 100
TARGET/5 STAND

50 Attended

CH GARY STAMBAUGH 95
M1 HARVEY R HOLDEN 92
M2 DAVID J SCOTT 89
M3 TIM MURPHY 89
AAl DONNIE GRANNEMANN 89
AA2  GREG BAUER 88
AA3  JAMES SKINNER 85
Al DENNIS LAMB 83
A2 GARY BARNES 77
A3 BILL DURYEE 77
B1 GAYLAN MCCOY 86
B2 DIRK JONES 84
B3 DON SCOTT 83
Cc1 JASON CLEAVER 84
C2 KENNETH N ALEXANDER 78
c3 TRAVIS W YUNKER 76
D1 KYLE WILLIAMS 75
D2 RANDY E VAIL 73
D3 ROBERT L FISHER 65
El WESTON CLEAVER 78
SICH WESTON CLEAVER 78
VTCH HARVEY R HOLDEN 92
VTRU GAYLAN MCCOY 86
VT3 JAMES SKINNER 85
SVCH GARY STAMBAUGH 95
SVRU DAVID J SCOTT 89
Sv3 TIM MURPHY 89
LYCH PENNY SKINNER 81
LYRU EILEENE K DURYEE 77
LY3 MARY STAMBAUGH 76
SSCH JOHN E DHOOGHE 84
SSRU  JAMES L HOLDEN 84
SS3 STEVE YUNKER 76

SPORTING - 410 BORE A 3: TWO 100
TARGET/5 STAND

4 Attended

CH JAMES L HOLDEN 41
Al JOHN E DHOOGHE 41
A2 GLEN CORN 41
B1 LARRY J TAYLOR 41
SVCH GLEN CORN 41
SVRU LARRY J TAYLOR 41
SSCH JAMES L HOLDEN 41
SSRU JOHN E DHOOGHE 41

SPORTING - 28 GAUGE A 4: TWO 100
TARGET/5 STAND

9 Attended

CH SCOTT GARRISON 44
Al JAMES L HOLDEN 44
A2 DARREN MILLER 43
A3 JOHN E DHOOGHE 38
B1 LARRY J TAYLOR 39
B2 TIM DONAHUE 39
c1 GAYLAN MCCOY 35
D1 BOB GUDGEN 38
VTCH SCOTT GARRISON 44
VTRU DARREN MILLER 43
VT3  TIM DONAHUE 39
SVCH LARRY J TAYLOR 39
SVRU GLEN CORN 36
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SSCH
SSRU
SS3

JAMES L HOLDEN
JOHN E DHOOGHE
BOB GUDGEN

a4
38
38

SPORTING - 20 GAUGE A 5: TWO 100
TARGET/5 STAND

11 Attended

CH TIM MURPHY
AA1l  SCOTT GARRISON
Al JOHN E DHOOGHE
A2 JAMES L HOLDEN
A3 GLEN CORN

Bl TIM DONAHUE

B2 LARRY J TAYLOR
Cc1 GAYLAN MCCOY
D1 BOB GUDGEN

E1l ROSS LIETZKE
VTCH TIM DONAHUE
VTRU SCOTT GARRISON
VT3 GAYLAN MCCOY
SVCH TIM MURPHY
SVRU GLEN CORN

Sv3 LARRY J TAYLOR
SSCH JOHN E DHOOGHE
SSRU  JAMES L HOLDEN
SS3 BOB GUDGEN

LGCCH ROSS LIETZKE

49
42
46
45
45
42
39
38
42
34
42
42
38
49
45
39
46
45
42
34

SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 6: TWO 100
TARGET/5 STAND

13 Attended

CH TIM MURPHY

M1 PHIL BARKER

M2 DARREN MILLER
Al TED NELSON

A2 LARRY J TAYLOR
A3 GARY BARNES

B1 DIRK JONES

C1 JOHN C VALLEY
Cc2 TODD MARCOTTE
Cc3 WHITNEY B DAMRON
D1 MICHAEL TSAI

El JOY NELSON
VTCH DARREN MILLER
VTRU JOHN C VALLEY
VT3 TODD MARCOTTE
SVCH TIM MURPHY
SVRU PHIL BARKER

Sv3 LARRY J TAYLOR
LYCH JOY NELSON
SSCH TED NELSON

97
95
93
84
83
79
88
86
82
77
51
73
93
86
82
97
95
83
73
84

SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 7: TWO 100
TARGET/5 STAND

13 Attended

CH DARREN MILLER

M1 TIM MURPHY

M2 PHIL BARKER

Al LARRY J TAYLOR

A2 GARY BARNES

A3 TIM DONAHUE

B1 DIRK JONES

C1 TODD MARCOTTE

Cc2 WHITNEY B DAMRON
c3 JOHN C VALLEY

D1 MICHAEL TSAI

El JOY NELSON

VTCH DARREN MILLER
VTRU TODD MARCOTTE
VT3 WHITNEY B DAMRON
SVCH TIM MURPHY

SVRU LARRY J TAYLOR

Sv3 PHIL BARKER

91
90
76
81
78
72
77
87

82
57
65
91
87

90
81
76

LYCH JOY NELSON 65
SSCH TED NELSON 72

SPORTING - 28 GAUGE A 9: TWO 100

TARGET/5 STAND

4 Attended

CH JAMES L HOLDEN 44
c1 PENNY SKINNER 40
c2 GAYLAN MCCOY 39
E1l MAURICE W HIND 28
VTCH GAYLAN MCCOY 39
LYCH PENNY SKINNER 40
SSCH JAMES L HOLDEN 44
SSRU  MAURICE W HIND 28

SPORTING - 20 GAUGE A 10: TWO 100

TARGET/5 STAND

1 Attended

CH JAMES SKINNER 43
VTCH JAMES SKINNER 43

SPORTING - 20 GAUGE A 11: TWO 100

TARGET/5 STAND

1 Attended

CH SCOTT GARRISON 46
VTCH SCOTT GARRISON 46

SPORTING - 28 GAUGE A 12: TWO 100

TARGET/5 STAND

4 Attended

CH SCOTT GARRISON 49
Al JAMES L HOLDEN 44
A2 GREG BAUER 43
C1 GAYLAN MCCOY 37
VTCH SCOTT GARRISON 49
VTRU GAYLAN MCCOY 37
SVCH GREG BAUER 43
SSCH JAMES L HOLDEN 44

SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: TWO 100

TARGET/5 STAND

57 Attended

CH HARVEY R HOLDEN 96
RU BROCK MILLER 96
3RD KELLY J STUCKY 94
M1 TIM MURPHY 94
M2 SHAWN NELSON 93
M3 BILL WOLF 91
AAl MIKE KAMPLING 94
AA2  GLEN CORN 94
AA3  BILL VEATCH 92
Al RON GRUNDY 91
A2 EILEENE K DURYEE 83
A3 DENNIS LAMB 83
Bl DIRK JONES 91
B2 STAN THOMPSON 90
B3 PENNY SKINNER 88
c1 JASON CLEAVER 88
Cc2 DEAN BRITTING 85
c3 TRAVIS W YUNKER 84
D1 RANDY E VAIL 80
D2 JEFF MILLER 78
D3 KYLE WILLIAMS 77
E1l WESTON CLEAVER 65
E2 VALLA A HIND 53
SJCH WESTON CLEAVER 65
VTCH HARVEY R HOLDEN 96
VTRU BILL WOLF 91
VTRU JAMES SKINNER 91
VTRU KELLY J STUCKY 94
VTRU RON GRUNDY 91
SVCH TIM MURPHY 94
SVRU MIKE KAMPLING 94

SV3  GLEN CORN 94
LYCH PENNY SKINNER 88
LYRU EILEENE K DURYEE 83
LY3 TERESA A HEILEVANG 82
SSCH JOHN E DHOOGHE 87
SSRU  DEAN BRITTING 85
SS3 ROBERT S GOREE 81

5 STAND - 12 GAUGE A 2: TWO 100

TARGET/5 STAND

14 Attended

M1 DAVID J SCOTT 44
AAl BRUCE E WEEKS 44
AA2  BROCK MILLER 43
AA3  JAMES SKINNER 39
A3 GARY BARNES 40
A3 MARY STAMBAUGH 40
B1 DON SCOTT 43
D1 KYLE WILLIAMS 41
D2 MAURICE W HIND 29
VTCH GARY BARNES 40
VTRU JAMES SKINNER 39
SVCH BILL VEATCH 45
SVCH BRUCE E WEEKS 44
SVCH DAVID J SCOTT 44
SVCH GREG BAUER 45
LYCH PENNY SKINNER 45
LYRU MARY STAMBAUGH 40
SSCH MAURICE W HIND 29

5 STAND - 12 GAUGE A 8: TWO 100

TARGET/5 STAND

1 Attended

CH GARY BARNES 43
VTCH GARY BARNES 43

CEDAR HILL GUN CLUB
BALDWIN, KS
9/12/2021

FALL CLASSIC

SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 1: FALL CLASSIC
25 Attended

M1 DARRELL FARR 96
M2 PHIL GIBBS - JR 91
AA1  TYSON MILLER 89
AA2  JIMMY WALLACE 89
Al JOHN W PATCH 90
A2 RONNIE L WEGNER 87
B1 STAN THOMPSON 86
B2 RON SHINEMAN 81
D1 JOSEPH D PRUITT 68
D2 DUSTIN GRIMES 66
El TRAVIS HESSELTINE 76
E2 STEVEN C BEVITT 75
JRCH THOMAS JACOBS 86
VTCH STAN THOMPSON 86
VTRU RON SHINEMAN 81
SVCH JOHN W PATCH 90
SVRU LARRY L VANDENBRINK 86
SSCH RONNIE L WEGNER 87
SSRU K PAT MARSO 75

SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: FALL CLASSIC

20 Attended

M1 THOMAS JACOBS 96
M2 PHIL GIBBS - JR 96
AAl  JIMMY WALLACE 92
AA2  JERRY KAUBLE 88
Al RONNIE L WEGNER 88
A2 JOHN W PATCH 87
Bl RON SHINEMAN 85
B2 STAN THOMPSON 78
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C1
D1
D2
SJCH
JRCH
VTCH
VTRU
SVCH
SVRU
SSCH
SSRU

CHASE MILLER
DUSTIN GRIMES
WILSON GRIMES
JOHN DULD
THOMAS JACOBS
RON SHINEMAN
STAN THOMPSON
JERRY KAUBLE
JOHN W PATCH
RONNIE L WEGNER
K PAT MARSO

SHADY CREEK SPORTING CLAYS
BELLE PLAINE, KS

9/26/2021

REGISTERED SHOOT 200

SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 1: REGISTERED

SHOOT 200

29 Attended

CH DARREN MILLER
RU JAMES C BLOOMER
M1 TIM MURPHY

M2 TED HANSEN

M3 BILL WOLF

AAl BROCK MILLER
AA2  STEVE TOMAN
AA3 DOUGLAS UNRUH
Al BILL DURYEE

A2 ALAN G BUCKMAN
A3 TIM DONAHUE

B1 DIRK JONES

B2 TERESA A HEILEVANG
B3 CHRIS CHAFFIN

Cc1 TRAVIS W YUNKER
c2 JIM WOODY

c3 BOB HOLLAND

D1 SHAWN D SHIVELY
D2 SHELTON SHIVELY
D3 JEFF MILLER

SICH JACKSON YUNKER
VTCH DARREN MILLER
VTRU TED HANSEN

SVCH TIM MURPHY
SVRU STEVE TOMAN
LYCH TERESA A HEILEVANG
LYRU EILEENE K DURYEE
SSCH DOUGLAS UNRUH

SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: REGISTERED

SHOOT 200

31 Attended

CH JAMES C BLOOMER
RU BILL WOLF

M1 DARREN MILLER

M2 TIM MURPHY

M3 SHAWN NELSON

AAl  STEVE TOMAN

AA2 DOUGLAS UNRUH
AA3  PAUL SLAUGHTER

Al ALAN G BUCKMAN
A2 TIM DONAHUE

A3 BILL DURYEE

B1 DIRK JONES

B2 DANIEL HAUSERMAN - SR
B3 TERESA A HEILEVANG
c1 TRAVIS W YUNKER
Cc2 KENNETH N ALEXANDER
c3 BOB HOLLAND

D1 MAGNUM MORGAN
D2 DAN LAUER

D3 DRAKE NAIL

E1l HUNTER ALEXANDER
SICH MAGNUM MORGAN
SJRU  JOEL HOUSEMAN
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84
83
78
72
96
85
78
88
87
88
84

96
96
93
89
89
92
92
87
84
83
80
86
82
78
88
77
76
84
83
79
63
96
89
93
92
82
78
87

93
89
86
81
72
83
78
78
85
77
68
79
72
63
69
64
63
62
57
57
39
62
56

JRCH DRAKE NAIL 57
JRRU  HUNTER ALEXANDER 39
VTCH BILL WOLF 89
VTRU DARREN MILLER 86
SVCH STEVE TOMAN 83
SVRU TIM MURPHY 81
LYCH EILEENE K DURYEE 64
LYRU TERESA A HEILEVANG 63
SSCH DOUGLAS UNRUH 78

5 STAND - 12 GAUGE A 2: REGISTERED
SHOOT 200
1 Attended
CH BROCK MILLER 40
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